
Title:
Update of GC-QTOF Control PC and Control Software

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Geel (JRC-GEE) 

TED publication date:
01/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
26/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/GEE/2022/OP/1767

Title Update of GC-QTOF Control PC and Control Software

Description 

The European Commission, Joint Research Centre in Geel (Belgium) aims to 
update the control PC and software of an Agilent 7200 GC-QTOF instrument. The 
currently installed software runs under Microsoft Windows 7 on a HP Z420 
workstation. This software comprises Masshunter (G6845AA) version 
B.07.03.2129 and the drivers package A.02.05.024, Mass Profiler Professional 
version 12.5, and NIST MS search 2.0 (© 2011).

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 30000.00 EUR

Estimated value 30000.00 EUR

Main CPV 48461000

NUTS BE213


